	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Deb Lavender 90
1	AMEND House Substitute for House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2011, Page 24,
2	Section 11.325, Line 10, by deleting said line in its entirety and inserting in lieu thereof the
3	following:
4	
5	"11.325, 11.345, 11.355, and 11.745";
6	
7	Further amend said bill, Page 40, Section 11.745, Line 11, by inserting immediately after the word
8	"Sections" the following:
9	
10	"11.325,";
11	
12	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.